
NTSU (TPE)

8-13 Sep 2016

2016 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage II

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 693 1 NGUYEN TIEN Cuong VIE 140

8/ 688 8 CHANG Yao-Hsuan TPE 136

5/ 692 5 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 142 T.X

4/ 693 4 LIN Che-Wei TPE 142 T.10

3/ 693 3 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 139

6/ 691 6 HUANG Wei AUS 141

7/ 690 7 SAINI Aman IND 142

2/ 693 2 DHAYAL Digvijay IND 139

NGUYEN TIEN C (VIE)

136

RUSLAN Z (MAS)

145

HUANG W (AUS)

141

SAINI A (IND)

142

RUSLAN Z (MAS)

145

SAINI A (IND)

144

NGUYEN TIEN C (VIE)

141 T.7

HUANG W (AUS)

141 T.10

GOLD

RUSLAN Z (MAS)

SILVER

SAINI A (IND)

BRONZE

HUANG W (AUS)
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NTSU (TPE)

8-13 Sep 2016

2016 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage II

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 693 1 NGUYEN TIEN Cuong VIE

-Bye-

17/ 663 17 ALSHATTI Ahmad KUW 139

16/ 673 16 MUHAMMAD GHAZALLI Alang Ariff Aqil MAS 135

9/ 685 9 WENG I-Cheng TPE 137

24/ 636 24 POON Yick Cheung HKG 133

25/ 605 25 TRINH NGOC Quy VIE 125

8/ 688 8 CHANG Yao-Hsuan TPE 133

5/ 692 5 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS

-Bye-

21/ 659 21 YEUNG Kim Fai HKG 130

12/ 678 12 XING Yifei AUS 140

13/ 677 13 PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh IND 143

20/ 660 20 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 129

-Bye-

4/ 693 4 LIN Che-Wei TPE

3/ 693 3 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS

-Bye-

19/ 661 19 MALALLAH Abdullah KUW 135

14/ 676 14 KEITHELLAKPAM Robert Singh IND 140

11/ 680 11 LIU Jersey AUS 142 T.9

22/ 656 22 NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE 142 T.10

-Bye-

6/ 691 6 HUANG Wei AUS

7/ 690 7 SAINI Aman IND

-Bye-

23/ 651 23 MAI XUAN Duc VIE 137

10/ 682 10 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 141

15/ 673 15 LEE Kin Lip MAS 142

18/ 661 18 SZE Sing Yu HKG 126

-Bye-

2/ 693 2 DHAYAL Digvijay IND

NGUYEN TIEN C (VIE)

140

ALSHATTI A (KUW)

132

WENG IC (TPE)

136

CHANG YH (TPE)

140

RUSLAN Z (MAS)

142

XING Y (AUS)

140

PUKHRAMBAM DS (IND)

130

LIN CW (TPE)

144

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)

143

KEITHELLAKPAM RS (IND)

136

NGUYEN THANH T (VIE)

138

HUANG W (AUS)

141

SAINI A (IND)

142

CHEN HH (TPE)

141

LEE KL (MAS)

135

DHAYAL D (IND)

138

NGUYEN TIEN C (VIE)

140

CHANG YH (TPE)

136

RUSLAN Z (MAS)

142 T.X

LIN CW (TPE)

142 T.10

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)

139

HUANG W (AUS)

141

SAINI A (IND)

142

DHAYAL D (IND)

139
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8-13 Sep 2016

2016 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage II

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS Malaysia 692 /  5 -Bye- 142 142 145 145
2 SAINI Aman IND India 690 /  7 -Bye- 142 142 142 144
3 HUANG Wei AUS Australia 691 /  6 -Bye- 141 141 141 141 T.10
4 NGUYEN TIEN Cuong VIE Vietnam 693 /  1 -Bye- 140 140 136 141 T.7
5 LIN Che-Wei TPE Chinese Taipei 693 /  4 -Bye- 144 142
6 DHAYAL Digvijay IND India 693 /  2 -Bye- 138 139
6 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 693 /  3 -Bye- 143 139
8 CHANG Yao-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 688 /  8 133 140 136
9 ALSHATTI Ahmad KUW Kuwait 663 / 17 139 132
9 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE Chinese Taipei 682 / 10 141 141
9 KEITHELLAKPAM Robert Singh IND India 676 / 14 140 136
9 LEE Kin Lip MAS Malaysia 673 / 15 142 135
9 NGUYEN THANH Tuan VIE Vietnam 656 / 22 142 138
9 PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh IND India 677 / 13 143 130
9 WENG I-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 685 /  9 137 136
9 XING Yifei AUS Australia 678 / 12 140 140
17 LIU Jersey AUS Australia 680 / 11 142
17 MAI XUAN Duc VIE Vietnam 651 / 23 137
17 MALALLAH Abdullah KUW Kuwait 661 / 19 135
17 MUHAMMAD GHAZALLI Alang Ariff Aqil MAS Malaysia 673 / 16 135
17 POON Yick Cheung HKG Hong Kong 636 / 24 133
17 SZE Sing Yu HKG Hong Kong 661 / 18 126
17 TRINH NGOC Quy VIE Vietnam 605 / 25 125
17 TSUI Wai Hung HKG Hong Kong 660 / 20 129
17 YEUNG Kim Fai HKG Hong Kong 659 / 21 130
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